J.D. POWER

2008 Alpenlite Truck Camper
Saratoga 935

EQUIPMENT

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
13,500 BTU
APPLIANCES
3-Way Refrigerator
Microwave Oven
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENTERTAINMENT
17"-20" Flat Screen
DVD Player
GENERATORS
2 - 3KW Gas
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS
Electric Jacks
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Fiberglass Walls
Luggage Rack and Ladder
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent

Total Price

PRICE
$30,300

$185

$95
$40
$85

$45
$90

$405
$205
$160

$45

$40
$50

$31,745

$31,745

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is.
J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not
liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For
additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-

Use.
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