J.D. POWER	
2008 Alpenlite Truck Camper Saratoga 935	
EQUIPMENT	PRICE
Base Price	\$30,300
Options AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING	
13,500 BTU	\$185
APPLIANCES	
3-Way Refrigerator	\$95 \$40
Microwave Oven	\$40 \$95
Water Heater 6 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI ENTERTAINMENT	\$85
17"-20" Flat Screen	\$45
DVD Player	\$90
GENERATORS	
2 - 3 KW Gas	\$405
JACKS AND LEVELING SYSTEMS	
Electric Jacks	\$205
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT	¢100
Fiberglass Walls Luggage Rack and Ladder	\$160 \$45
Outside Shower	\$40
Power Roof Vent	\$50

Total Price

\$31,745

\$31,745

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.